Notice No! 06 [aocas

GOVERMMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Offlce of the Pringipol
Kkanyashree College, Dehala Manton
556, D.H. Road, Kollata, Pln-T00034
phone: 03323958900, Mobile: 9830163165,

Webslte: www kanyashreccollege.ac.in; Emall: kanynshreecollogo@gmail.com

PROVISIONAL HOLIDAY LIST 2025

pt:rir. o1 025

oae Rt ool | ool
_— Holldays _ Sunday:
01/01/2025 (Wednasday) NewYear'sDay o1
12/01/2025 [Sunday) Birthday of SwamiVivekananda 0
14/01/2025 _{ Tuesday) PoushSankranti/Makar/Lahrl o1 z i
" 23/01/2025 (Thursday) Birthday of Neta] 5 5
24/01/2025(Friday] Calcutta University Foundation Day 01 e =
25/01/2025({5aturday) Maghotsay o N
| 26/01/2025 [Sunday) Republic Day =
02/02f2025 (Sunday) Saraswati Puja 131
'_uzfnz.-'zuzs iMonday) Day After Saraswati FPuja o1 F
14/02/2025, (Friday) S®irthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma/Shab-e-Barat o1 -
26/02/2025 (Wednesday) shivaratri 0 z
14032025 {Friday] Doljatra 01
15/03/2025 (Saturday) Day Afer Doljatra —
27/03/2025 (Thuraday) Birthday of Shrl Shri Harichand Thakur 01|
31/03/2025 (Monday) Eid-ul-Fitr o1
01/04/2025 (Tuesday) Day after Eid-ul-Fitr 01 J
06/04/2025 {(Sunday) Ramnavam| oL J
10/04/2025 (Thursday) Mahavir Jayanti 01
" 14/04/2025 [Monday) Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar/Chaitra Sankranti 01
15/04/2025 (Tuesday) Bengali New Year o1 *
18/04/2025 (Friday) Good Friday 01 B
“G1/05/2025 (Thursday) May Day o1
09/05/2025 (Friday) Birthday of Rabindranath Tagere 01
16/05/2025 (Saturday)- Summer Vacation [ 12/05/2025 (ronday)-Budhha Purnima, 06/06/2025 (Friday) —Day 43 o7
28/06/2025 (Saturday) befare Id —ud-Zoha)07/06/2025 {Saturday) —1d-ud-Zoha, 27/06/2025 [Friday) —Rathyatra
College Office will remaln closed
06/07/2025 (Sunday) mMuharram 01
10/07/2025 |Thursday) Gurupurnima 01 -
09/08f2025 (Saturday) fakhl Bandhan o1 =
15/8/2025 (Friday) Independence Day and Janmashtaml o1 B
| 05/9/2025 (Friday) Fateha-Dwaz-Daham ol
; 17/9/2025 (Wednesday) ViswakarmaPu]a 01
21/09/2025 |Sunday) Mahalaya 01 |
~22.09.2025 -01.11,2025 AUTUMN VACATION (36 days) : 26/09/2025 -07.10.2025 (Durga Puja to Laxm! Puja) 36 05
20/10/2025 - 22/10/2025 — Kali Puja
23/10/2025 -24/10/2025 = Bhratridwitiya
thatt Puja and JagatdhatriFuja -27/10/2025 -28/10/2025
college office will remain closed
05/11/2025 (Wednesday) Birthday of GuruNanak 0 -
| 15/11/2025 (Saturday) Birthday of Birsa Munda 0 o1
MI22025 (Tuestduy - 31122025 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY (Including Callege Foundation Day on 23,12.2025) ] o1
1!“‘! inesday)
e
L Principal's Discretion 02
Tatal 115 ] 20
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